
DAY DATE TIME COURT HOME AWAY
Monday June 20, 2016 6:30PM 2 Mustangs 29 VS 18 Milford Spartans

Wednesday June 22, 2016 6:30PM 1 Knights 36 VS 15 St Mary's
Wednesday June 22, 2016 6:30PM 2 Team Hansen 30 VS 23 Panthers
Wednesday June 22, 2016 7:30PM 1 Chargers 14 VS 35 Pistons
Wednesday June 22, 2016 7:30PM 2 Thunder 11 VS 48 Bad News Bears

Monday June 27, 2016 6:30PM 2 Thunder 29 VS 28 Milford Spartans
Wednesday June 29, 2016 6:30PM 1 Bad News Bears 44 VS 12 Chargers
Wednesday June 29, 2016 6:30PM 2 Pistons 11 VS 41 Team Hansen
Wednesday June 29, 2016 7:30PM 1 Panthers 20 VS 19 Knights
Wednesday June 29, 2016 7:30PM 2 St Mary's 15 VS 40 Mustangs

Wednesday July 6, 2016 6:30PM 1 Team Hansen 33 VS 28 Mustangs
Wednesday July 6, 2016 6:30PM 2 Chargers 8 VS 34 St Mary's
Wednesday July 6, 2016 7:30PM 1 Thunder 20 VS 35 Panthers
Wednesday July 6, 2016 7:30PM 2 Bad News Bears 36 VS 12 Pistons 

Monday July 11, 2016 6:30PM 2 Bad News Bears 50 VS 7 Milford Spartans
Wednesday July 13, 2016 6:30PM 1 Pistons 23 VS 17 Thunder
Wednesday July 13, 2016 6:30PM 2 Panthers 42 VS 18 Chargers
Wednesday July 13, 2016 7:30PM 1 St Mary's 2 VS 0 Team Hansen
Wednesday July 13, 2016 7:30PM 2 Mustangs 2 VS 0 Knights

Wednesday July 20, 2016 6:30PM 1 Chargers 2 VS 0 Knights
Wednesday July 20, 2016 6:30PM 2 Thunder 30 VS 31 Mustangs
Wednesday July 20, 2016 7:30PM 1 Bad News Bears 55 VS 10 St Mary's
Wednesday July 20, 2016 7:30PM 2 Pistons 30 VS 36 Panthers
Wednesday July 20, 2016 8:30PM 2 Team Hansen 14 VS 4 Milford Spartans

Thursday July 21, 2016 7:30PM 2 Knights 0 VS 2 Milford Spartans

Wednesday July 27, 2016 6:30PM 1 Panthers 10 VS 41 Bad News Bears
Wednesday July 27, 2016 6:30PM 2 St Mary's 10 VS 32 Thunder
Wednesday July 27, 2016 7:30PM 1 Mustangs 25 VS 10 Chargers
Wednesday July 27, 2016 7:30PM 2 Knights 24 VS 30 Team Hansen

Monday August 1, 2016 6:30PM 2 Chargers 7 VS 39 Milford Spartans
Tuesday August 2, 2016 6:30PM 2 Pistons 23 VS 21 Milford Spartans

Wednesday August 3, 2016 6:30PM 1 Thunder 37 VS 29 Team Hansen
Wednesday August 3, 2016 6:30PM 2 Bad News Bears 38 VS 16 Knights
Wednesday August 3, 2016 7:30PM 1 Pistons 25 VS 27 Mustangs
Wednesday August 3, 2016 7:30PM 2 Panthers 31 VS 12 St Mary's

Thursday August 4, 2016 6:30PM 2 Knights 14 VS 12 Spartans
Thursday August 4, 2016 7:30PM 1 St Mary's 0 VS 2 Chargers

Wednesday August 10,2016 5:30PM 1 Bad News Bears 2 VS 0 Chargers
Wednesday August 10,2016 5:30PM 2 Mustangs 45 VS 32 Knights
Wednesday August 10,2016 6:30PM 1 Team Hansen 31 VS 32 Thunder
Wednesday August 10,2016 6:30PM 2 Panthers 2 VS 0 Pistons

Monday August 15, 2016 6:30PM 1 Bad News Bears 37 VS 17 Panthers
Monday August 15, 2016 6:30PM 2 Mustangs 35 VS 21 Thunder

Wednesday August 17, 2016 6:30PM 2 Bad News Bears 50 VS 26 Mustangs
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LOCATION

Fowler Field
Fowler Field

West Shore Rec.

SEMI-FINALS

CHAMPIONSHIP

QUARTERFINALS

2016 Summer Outdoor Pick Up League
12U Division

*In the event of rain, games will be Postponed*
*All Games at Fowler Field Basketball Courts*

PLAYOFFS
PLAY-IN Game


